
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

FSH

ng
/m

L

Diet p<0.05

a

a,b a,bb

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

LH:FSH

Ra
tio

Diet p<0.05
Testosterone p=0.05

a
a,b

c
b,c

C T
WSD

T+W
SD

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

ng
/m

L

Diet p<0.05
Testosterone p<0.05

a

b

a
a

C T
WSD

T+W
SD

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

Ra
tio

Testosterone*Diet p<0.05

a,b
a,b

b

a

A. Early Follicular Phase

B. Late Luteal Phase

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

LH

ng
/m

L

a,b
b

a,b
a

C T
WSD

T+W
SD

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

ng
/m

L a,c a

b

c

Diet p<0.05
Testosterone*Diet p<0.01

Supplementary Figure S3. Analyses of gonadotropins FSH, LH and LH:FSH ratio, data based on values averaged over 3 days
of sampling in the (A) early follicular phase (Days 0–2 post-menses) and (B) late luteal phase (Days 22 to 0 from menses). Data
are presented as means § SEM for each group. Significant effects of WSD and/or T or interactions between these treatments determined by linear
models ANOVA are presented as text within the graphs. Different letters signify significant group differences as determined by Tukey–Kramer post
hoc analysis. T, testosterone; WSD, Western-style diet.
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